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	gara n
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	giornata
	1
	data
	03/02/2013
	 
	 

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	 
	 

	1
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	15.00
	5
	11

	2
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	11.15
	10
	12

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	giornata
	2
	data
	17/02/2013
	 
	 

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	 
	 

	3
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	11.15
	4
	23

	4
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	11.00
	7
	8

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	giornata
	3
	data
	03/03/2013
	 
	 

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	 
	 

	5
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	15.00
	12
	5

	6
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	11.15
	10
	4

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	giornata
	4
	data
	17/03/2013
	 
	 

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	 
	 

	7
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	15.00
	14
	4

	8
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	11.00
	18
	3

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	data
	5
	giornata
	07/04/2013
	 
	 

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	 
	 

	9
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	13.30
	10
	6

	10
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	11.00
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	data
	6
	giornata
	21/04/2013
	
	

	 
	casa
	
	ospiti
	orario
	
	

	11
	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	
	Tubisider Cosenza  Nuoto
	11.00
	
	

	12
	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	
	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	11.15
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Classifica
	punti
	giocate
	v
	pe
	pa
	gol fatti
	gol subiti
	differenza reti

	Tubisider Cosenza  N.
	15
	5
	5
	0
	0
	70
	24
	46

	Orocash Rende Nuoto
	9
	4
	3
	1
	0
	43
	32
	11

	R.n. Auditore Crotone
	3
	4
	1
	3
	0
	26
	37
	-11

	Basilicata 2000 Pz
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	27
	73
	-46


